=Y06 Draft Budget
~ and Work Plan

-' -
- —
- i
— - r L
s am—
- -
= -
o
- i
e e -
;H_-——_ =
— -
— S—
o
—
-
mr

science for a changing world



 — _—

p—

i

ACTIONS REQUESTED s

SEIGVICE tnified response to GCMRC on
Agnment of AMWG priorities in the draft
SY06 hudget

®REiven fiscal realities GCMRC needs clear
=~ direction from AMWG on how to pay for
- flow-related experimentation, if it occurs



 ——

EELICISEL deadline: off 1/24705 for mailout™
WRIVVE giving them: one week — ON TIME
BBlidget and workplan presented to TWG
,z/* :@5 ON TIME

__ = *2 week deadline for AMWG mailout*
= (2/16/05) DAY LATE

* All mailouts from GCMRC to BOR

i

OB Budget and Workplan: S
imeline for GEMRC. d

p—




sISNIS 2l diait that nl Values continuation: of
EYANONItoNNg data

dresses all AMWG priorities:

“e Continuation of experimentation will require
additional funding



e — —_—

REYUESTS *ff@m!T.\/VG:«firW

SEIGVICENere Infermation enreurrlegic fer develeping
draiitoidget — DONE (Chapter 1)
Fovideraitable with links to MO’s — DONE (Appendix B)

Proviel f"‘. pie chart showing how projects relate to
r\j\/L\\ prlorltles — DONE (AMWG mailout)

SRy jﬁe a reakdown showing allocation of projects
= | eﬁveen research and monitoring — DONE (handout)

-Expressed concern over elimination of mech. removal —
ACCOMODATED in revised budget



SECoNd drafit..

2 EffOfS r~ scovered i imternal calculation of
(04 rlr d EY05 budget

%g_gf nend using funds to conduct fully:
~ cjje]] talloverflight in 05, not 06 as originally
== ggested

— ‘Combined savings allow funding of mech.
removal in 06

'.i--"F'-
—



 — _—

p—

i

SECON! 'draf-t:g&eh ne-)'-:.'

Havis :._: GCVIRC after 2/05 TWG
_JQ

rmru nt te TWG 2/14/05 apprising them
OI°C anges

-Sent tol AMWG 2/16/05 (one day late)

m—

K. Conference call with GCMRC and TWG on
2/25/05 to answer guestions



Boiiog 'me~_..! -
Se) (&6 29 % 1;‘-\.CE‘ PPWEY

.}j'?é'- funding

5 / _. 92 |BOR admin costs

051 636 |USGS overhead (15%%)

198 420 | GCMRC salaries

_ = _$726,57O GCMRC admin costs

$4.085,914 | Available funds

*10% to HQ, 5% to SBSC



BOR & USGS-GCMRC AMP PROGRAM COSTS

FY 2006

BOR Power Revenue Program Costs 723,752
GCMRC Power Revenue Program Costs 7,010,905
GCMRC DOI Customer Burden (Indirect Costs) 1,051,636
Subtotal BOR & GCMRC Power Revenue Program Costs 8,786,292
BOR Non-Power Revenue Program Costs 486,875
GCMRC Non-Power Revenue Program Costs 361,087
GCMRC DOI Customer Burden (Indirect Costs) 54,163
Subtotal BOR & GCMRC Non-Power Revenue Program Costs 902,125
TOTAL AMP PROGRAM COSTS (BOR & GCMRC): 9,688,417




.

-

= EYO5 = $9,660,660
S Y06 = $9,668,417

FY05 BOR/
Other,

12.2% FY 05 Core
Y05 Monitoring,

Science 30.0%

Support,
23.3% £Y05
FY05 R&D—,

Research, 11.1%
23.3%

FY06 BOR/ FY 06 Core

Other, Monitoring,
13.0% 19.6%

FY06 R&D
FY 06 >, 20.2%
Science
FY 06

Support,

29.6% Research,
17.6%



-

RZBISEEY 2006 GCMRC AMP Funding
SEIENVIenIerng — R & DIESEIEnce SUPPoIit

—

FYO05

> SCENA (o) Sene  Lontorig
Breakdown ’FYH
9ased on AMP S 13.4%
S UGOEL Tor Research,

: .-.. "GCMRC only

= A5 =
$7, 918, 670 Monitozi/ng,

° FY06 =
$8,477,791 ‘FY06 R&D

FYO06 —,23.3%
Research,

20.2%

FYO06 Core

FY06
Science



r\”“ume (0] g)s" _@BTIOHQYM s\?"

CENAES Were hased upon) ther combined total off Reclamation
ECREC budoet allocation ($9),688,417; includes power revenues
ONEPOWEN revenue funds).

. r)rOJ:‘Qb uhatidirectly or indirectly address a priority were assigned
i rnrupw |ty
Brojects 5 that address multiple priorities were distributed among all

erfr tiesithat applied based upon the estimated percentage of the
S preject that applied.

ee{amatlon GCMRC administration, and Other were additionally
%‘:r ~broken out to illustrate the percentage of total budget applied to
- these categories.

- 5, Other includes Kanab ambersnail, Status and trends of LF trout,
20% of Survey Operations, and 20% of Network Control.



Total Funding $9,688,415
Without Tribal Appropriations

NUMBER 8- OTHER
4% PRIORITY 1- HUMPBACK

CHUB
25%

NUMBER7 - GCMRC
ADMINISTRATION
22%

PRIORITY2- SOCIO-
CULTURAL
12%

NUMBERG -
RECLAMATION
10%

PRIORITY3- BEST
- FLOWS
8%

PRIORITYS5 -
TEMPERATURE

CONTROL DEVICE PRIORITY4 - SEDIMENT
9% 10%




Total Funding $9,688,415
With Tribal Appropriations

NUMBER 8- OTHER
4.2% PRIORITY1- HUMPBACK

CHUB
23.9%

NUMBER7 - GCMRC
ADMINISTRATION
21.7%

NUMBERG6-BOR
ADMINISTRATION
5.2%

PRIORITY2a- SOCIO-
CULTURAL
12.4%

PRIORITY5 -
TEMPERATURE
CONTROL DEVICE

9.4%

PRIORITY2b - TRIBAL
APPROPRIATION
5.0%

PRIORITY3-BEST
FLOWS
8.4%

PRIORITY4 - SEDIMENT




	FY06 Draft Budget and Work Plan
	ACTIONS REQUESTED
	FY06 Budget and Workplan: timeline for GCMRC
	Assumptions
	Requests from TWG: first draft
	Second draft
	Second draft timeline
	Bottom line
	FY2005 - FY2006 GCMRC AMP FundingCore Monitoring – R & D – Science Support
	FY2005 - FY2006 GCMRC AMP FundingCore Monitoring – R & D – Science Support
	Assumptions for priority analysis

